Sat, Dec 06

2

Central |«
Tf’fr%“' JIMMY CLAY ~MEDAL PLAY RESULTS
123456789 lwofiuifi2lizlialis]ie]17]18] Gross
Par| 4 [ 345345445 [a[3]4]3[4]5]4]34 72
MensHdep | 7 J15 ] 3 | 9o Tzl i3l 1 s 18 lio]iale Jialielislalo Hep | Net Ameount
LadiesHdep | 7 J 151 3 [ o Ju7 ]33l 1 |5 18 JioJia]e J12]16]18] 4 ]2

Ist FLIGHT
Macdonald, Don 4 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 7] 7 70 $105.00
Ray, John 53 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 579 7 72 $85.00
Rudi, Erik 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 77 4 73 $57.50
Butler, Kevin 52 4 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 75 2 73 $57.50
Harmon, Zachary 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4 79 5 74
Strickland, Trip 53 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 4 81 6 75
Nicholson, Jordan 3 3 6 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 8 6 76
Stubblefield, Matt 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 7 80 3 77
Chesnutt, Keith 53 5 8 2 4 6 7 5 7 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 88 7 81
Winkelmann, Chad 52 5 5 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 88 6 82

2nd FLIGHT
Shrull, Jimmy 6 3 3 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 3 3 6 5 6 85 14 71 $105.00
Barnes, Steve 5 3 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 6 8 5 6 86 14 72 $75.00
Burton, Mark 6 2 6 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 8 11 72 $75.00
Nunez, Eddie 53 6 6 4 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 3 6 5 4 381 7 74 $50.00
Morales, Juan 53 6 53 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 85 8 77
Groover, Jordan 54 4 6 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 7 3 4 6 4 7 88 11 77
Bala, Bill 6 4 7 5 3 4 6 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 85 8 77
Biechlin, Hunter 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 88 10 78
Preece, Scott 6 3 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 7 5 2 8 5 4 6 5 7 93 13 80
Sack, Jesse 6 4 5 7 3 4 4 7 6 8 4 6 7 8 6 4 4 8 101 13 88

3rd FLIGHT
Rickert, Parker 54 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 5 83 15 68 $105.00
DeGrazia, Greg 8§ 4 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 7 4 6 84 15 69 $85.00
Minevitz, Ned 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 6 4 9 5 3 6 2 4 4 5 6 85 15 70 $65.00
Konnovitch, Michael 53 5 8 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 8 15 74 $25.00
Lawrence, James 6 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 6 9 16 74 $25.00
Relic, John 8§ 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 7 6 3 5 6 5 4 4 5 9 15 75
Rutherford, Bill 6 4 4 7 3 4 6 6 5 6 8 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 94 17 77
Hull, Ian 7 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 6 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 94 16 78
Quick, Gary 6 4 4 6 3 4 8 6 6 6 5 3 7 5 4 7 4 9 97 17 80

4th FLIGHT
Podres, Scott 5 3 6 6 1 3 4 5 5 8 5 6 7 4 5 4 3 5 85 18 67 $105.00
Gimenez, Joe 55 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 3 3 4 5 6 6 6 88 20 68 $85.00
Lauron, Darren 7 4 5 6 4 4 4 6 7 6 8 4 5 4 6 7 3 3 93 23 70 $65.00
Nardecchia, David 6 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 94 23 71 $25.00
Barth, Douglas 7 4 5 7 3 4 5 7 4 6 5 3 9 3 75 5 4 93 22 71 $25.00
DuPlessis, JP 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 9 5 4 8 4 6 6 5 8 96 21 75
Cervantes, John 6 4 6 5 5 7 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 6 9 23 76
Gray, Corey 54 5 6 4 6 9 8 5 6 9 4 5 4 4 5 6 7 102 24 78
Groover, John 8§ 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 5 3 7 9 5 9 108 19 89

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ $10.00

#2 Mark Burton

#12

Scott Preece

#5
#14

Scott Podres (Hole In One - Hole #5)
John Groover

Ist Trash Flight

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

[ ]suinouy

CTGA

>

|

Points

5,000
3,000
1,675
1,675
1,100
1,000
900
850
800
750

5,000
2,500
2,500
1,350
1,000
1,000
1,000
850
800
750

5,000
3,000
2,000
1,225
1,225
1,000
900
850
800

5,000
3,000
2,000
1,225
1,225
1,000
900
850
800



4
4

3

5

6 4 7

Bala, Bill

4 4 6 4 3 6 4 6
6 6 4 4 5

5

5

7

5
5

Barnes, Steve

5

6
5

4 6

5
5

Biechlin, Hunter
Burton, Mark

$19.00

5
5

5 4 4 3 5
3

4
5

4 5 5 $19.00

4 3

Butler, Kevin

$34.50

4 7 4 5

4 4 3

Chesnutt, Keith

55 5 7 4 4 7 3 4 6 4 7

5

4 4 6 3
3
3

5

Groover, Jordan

4 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 4
6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5
6 5

4
5

Harmon, Zachary
Macdonald, Don
Morales, Juan

4 6 4 3

5
4

4 5 4 4 6

5

4

$15.50

4 5

5

(3] 3

Nicholson, Jordan
Nunez, Eddie
Preece, Scott
Ray, John

Rudi, Erik

$15.50
$34.50

< o~

3
3

5
6

$15.50

v n 0
4“4
v n <t
< < ©

< <

7 8

<t »n

5
55
8 4 6

3 6 3 4 4 4 4 5
4 4 4 6 3 4 4 45
4 7 3 4 4 7 6
6 3[3]5 4 6 555 6 5 5 43365 6

5

Sack, Jesse

$15.50

Shrull, Jimmy

4
7

4 3 4 6 5
4

6
3

Strickland, Trip

6 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 5

3

4

Stubblefield, Matt

$19.00

s[2]5 536 6 55 6 5355556 6

Winkelmann, Chad

2nd Trash Flight

Barth, Douglas

7
6

Cervantes, John

3

3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5

8 4 4 7

4 3

DeGrazia, Greg

6 4 4 5 4 6 9

5

DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur

Gimenez, Joe
Gray, Corey

$19.00

6

Groover, John

Hull, Ian

5 4

6 6 4 6 4 5 7

4

6

S S
S 3
(=) <
— —
© Z
wv on n n
v >~ O <+
v O <t <+
443“
v n n O
N <t <t on
v oo n n
v O n N
<+ &~ v <
O © »n O
v <t O n
O <+ n <+
<t <+t <t on
oo O >~ O
v N n <t
N <+t T n
v >~ O <+
—
3
© %
[}
ZEET
A7
.HD&,Z7
Vn7m.ﬁ
o
25838
g 2 2 E
<SS <
M3 3 3

5 6 4 5 5 6 6
585 6 7 4 5 4 35
7

7

6

4 5 5 3 5
36 6[1]3]4 5
6 4 4 6

6
5

Nardecchia, David
Podres, Scott

5 4 7 4 9
6 5

4 4 4 4 6

8 4 6

6
5

3 4 8
3

3
3

Quick, Gary

4 4 5

5

4 4 5 7
5
6

5
6

Relic, John

5

4 4 4 5

4

6
6 4 4 7

Rickert, Parker

6 4 6 4 5

6 5

6

Rutherford, Bill




