

JIMMY CLAY ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS



	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Gross	Hcp	Net	Amount
Par	4	3	4	5	3	4	5	4	4	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	4	4	72			
Men's Hdep	7	15	3	9	17	11	13	1	5	8	10	14	6	12	16	18	4	2				
Ladies Hdep	7	15	3	9	17	11	13	1	5	8	10	14	6	12	16	18	4	2				

1st FLIGHT

Macdonald, Don	4	3	5	6	3	4	4	5	4	6	4	3	5	4	4	4	4	5	77	7	70	\$105.00	5,000
Ray, John	5	3	5	6	3	4	4	4	4	5	5	5	4	4	4	5	4	5	79	7	72	\$85.00	3,000
Rudi, Erik	4	4	4	6	3	4	4	4	5	5	5	3	5	4	4	5	3	5	77	4	73	\$57.50	1,675
Butler, Kevin	5	2	4	7	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	5	5	75	2	73	\$57.50	1,675
Harmon, Zachary	4	4	7	5	3	4	4	5	4	5	4	3	6	4	4	4	5	4	79	5	74		1,100
Strickland, Trip	5	3	5	5	3	4	5	5	4	5	5	6	4	3	4	6	5	4	81	6	75		1,000
Nicholson, Jordan	3	3	6	5	4	4	6	5	5	7	5	3	5	3	4	5	4	5	82	6	76		900
Stubblefield, Matt	4	3	6	5	3	4	4	4	5	5	4	3	4	4	6	5	4	7	80	3	77		850
Chesnutt, Keith	5	3	5	8	2	4	6	7	5	7	5	4	4	3	4	7	4	5	88	7	81		800
Winkelman, Chad	5	2	5	5	3	6	6	5	5	6	5	3	5	5	5	5	6	6	88	6	82		750

2nd FLIGHT

Shrull, Jimmy	6	3	3	5	4	6	5	5	5	6	5	5	4	3	3	6	5	6	85	14	71	\$105.00	5,000
Barnes, Steve	5	3	4	6	3	4	5	4	4	6	4	3	6	4	6	8	5	6	86	14	72	\$75.00	2,500
Burton, Mark	6	2	6	5	3	6	5	4	5	5	5	4	4	3	5	5	5	5	83	11	72	\$75.00	2,500
Nunez, Eddie	5	3	6	6	4	3	6	5	3	6	4	4	5	3	3	6	5	4	81	7	74	\$50.00	1,350
Morales, Juan	5	3	6	5	3	6	4	5	4	5	4	4	6	5	5	5	5	5	85	8	77		1,000
Groover, Jordan	5	4	4	6	3	5	5	5	5	7	4	4	7	3	4	6	4	7	88	11	77		1,000
Bala, Bill	6	4	7	5	3	4	6	5	3	5	6	3	5	3	5	5	4	6	85	8	77		1,000
Biechlin, Hunter	5	3	4	5	5	4	5	6	5	6	4	4	5	4	6	6	5	6	88	10	78		850
Preece, Scott	6	3	4	6	4	4	6	6	5	7	5	2	8	5	4	6	5	7	93	13	80		800
Sack, Jesse	6	4	5	7	3	4	4	7	6	8	4	6	7	8	6	4	4	8	101	13	88		750

3rd FLIGHT

Rickert, Parker	5	4	6	6	3	4	4	4	5	5	4	4	4	4	6	5	5	5	83	15	68	\$105.00	5,000
DeGrazia, Greg	8	4	4	7	3	4	4	4	4	5	4	3	5	3	5	7	4	6	84	15	69	\$85.00	3,000
Minevitz, Ned	4	5	4	6	3	4	5	6	4	9	5	3	6	2	4	4	5	6	85	15	70	\$65.00	2,000
Konnovitch, Michael	5	3	5	8	4	6	5	6	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	5	5	6	89	15	74	\$25.00	1,225
Lawrence, James	6	4	5	7	4	5	6	5	5	5	5	4	5	3	4	6	5	6	90	16	74	\$25.00	1,225
Relic, John	8	5	6	5	3	4	4	5	5	7	6	3	5	6	5	4	4	5	90	15	75		1,000
Rutherford, Bill	6	4	4	7	3	4	6	6	5	6	8	4	6	6	4	6	4	5	94	17	77		900
Hull, Ian	7	4	6	6	6	4	6	6	4	6	4	5	7	5	4	5	3	6	94	16	78		850
Quick, Gary	6	4	4	6	3	4	8	6	6	6	5	3	7	5	4	7	4	9	97	17	80		800

4th FLIGHT

Podres, Scott	5	3	6	6	1	3	4	5	5	8	5	6	7	4	5	4	3	5	85	18	67	\$105.00	5,000
Gimenez, Joe	5	5	4	5	5	5	6	5	4	5	6	3	3	4	5	6	6	6	88	20	68	\$85.00	3,000
Lauron, Darren	7	4	5	6	4	4	4	6	7	6	8	4	5	4	6	7	3	3	93	23	70	\$65.00	2,000
Nardeccchia, David	6	4	5	5	3	5	6	7	5	6	4	5	6	5	5	6	5	6	94	23	71	\$25.00	1,225
Barth, Douglas	7	4	5	7	3	4	5	7	4	6	5	3	9	3	7	5	5	4	93	22	71	\$25.00	1,225
DuPlessis, JP	4	3	5	6	4	4	5	4	6	9	5	4	8	4	6	6	5	8	96	21	75		1,000
Cervantes, John	6	4	6	5	5	7	8	5	5	5	6	5	6	4	5	6	5	6	99	23	76		900
Gray, Corey	5	4	5	6	4	6	9	8	5	6	9	4	5	4	4	5	6	7	102	24	78		850
Groover, John	8	5	5	5	4	6	6	6	6	7	6	6	5	3	7	9	5	9	108	19	89		800

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION @ \$10.00

# 2 Mark Burton	# 5 Scott Podres (Hole In One - Hole #5)
# 12 Scott Preece	# 14 John Groover

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight



Skin Only



Dence Only



Skin & Dence

Amount

Bala, Bill	6	4	7	5	3	4	6	5	3	5	6	3	5	3	5	5	4	6	
Barnes, Steve	5	3	4	6	3	4	5	4	4	6	4	3	6	4	6	8	5	6	
Biechlin, Hunter	5	3	4	5	5	4	5	6	5	6	4	4	5	4	6	6	5	6	
Burton, Mark	6	2	6	5	3	6	5	4	5	5	5	4	4	3	5	5	5	5	\$19.00
Butler, Kevin	5	2	4	7	3	4	5	4	3	5	4	3	4	3	4	5	5	5	\$19.00
Chesnutt, Keith	5	3	5	8	2	4	6	7	5	7	5	4	4	3	4	7	4	5	\$34.50
Groover, Jordan	5	4	4	6	3	5	5	5	5	7	4	4	7	3	4	6	4	7	
Harmon, Zachary	4	4	7	5	3	4	4	5	4	5	4	3	6	4	4	4	5	4	
Macdonald, Don	4	3	5	6	3	4	4	5	4	6	4	3	5	4	4	4	4	5	
Morales, Juan	5	3	6	5	3	6	4	5	4	5	4	4	6	5	5	5	5	5	
Nicholson, Jordan	3	3	6	5	4	4	6	5	5	7	5	3	5	3	4	5	4	5	\$15.50
Nunez, Eddie	5	3	6	6	4	3	6	5	3	6	4	4	5	3	3	6	5	4	\$15.50
Preece, Scott	6	3	4	6	4	4	6	6	5	7	5	2	8	5	4	6	5	7	\$34.50
Ray, John	5	3	5	6	3	4	4	4	4	5	5	5	4	4	4	5	4	5	
Rudi, Erik	4	4	4	6	3	4	4	4	5	5	5	3	5	4	4	5	3	5	\$15.50
Sack, Jesse	6	4	5	7	3	4	4	7	6	8	4	6	7	8	6	4	4	8	
Shrull, Jimmy	6	3	3	5	4	6	5	5	5	6	5	5	4	3	3	6	5	6	\$15.50
Strickland, Trip	5	3	5	5	3	4	5	5	4	5	5	6	4	3	4	6	5	4	
Stubblefield, Matt	4	3	6	5	3	4	4	4	5	5	4	3	4	4	6	5	4	7	
Winkelmann, Chad	5	2	5	5	3	6	6	5	5	6	5	3	5	5	5	5	6	6	\$19.00

2nd Trash Flight

Skin Only
Deuce Only
Skin & Deuce
Amount

Barth, Douglas	7	4	5	7	3	4	5	7	4	6	5	3	9	3	7	5	5	4	
Cervantes, John	6	4	6	5	5	7	8	5	5	5	6	5	6	4	5	6	5	6	
DeGrazia, Greg	8	4	4	7	3	4	4	4	4	5	4	3	5	3	5	7	4	6	
DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur	4	3	5	6	4	4	5	4	6	9	5	4	8	4	6	6	5	8	
Gimenez, Joe	5	5	4	5	5	5	6	5	4	5	6	3	3	4	5	6	6	6	\$19.00
Gray, Corey	5	4	5	6	4	6	9	8	5	6	9	4	5	4	4	5	6	7	
Groover, John	8	5	5	5	4	6	6	6	6	7	6	6	5	3	7	9	5	9	
Hull, Ian	7	4	6	6	6	4	6	6	4	6	4	5	7	5	4	5	3	6	
Konnovitch, Michael	5	3	5	8	4	6	5	6	4	5	5	3	5	4	5	5	5	6	
Lauron, Darren	7	4	5	6	4	4	4	6	7	6	8	4	5	4	6	7	3	3	\$19.00
Lawrence, James	6	4	5	7	4	5	6	5	5	5	5	4	5	3	4	6	5	6	
Minevitz, Ned	4	5	4	6	3	4	5	6	4	9	5	3	6	2	4	4	5	6	\$114.00
Nardecchia, David	6	4	5	5	3	5	6	7	5	6	4	5	6	5	5	6	5	6	
Podres, Scott	5	3	6	6	1	3	4	5	5	8	5	6	7	4	5	4	3	5	\$38.00
Quick, Gary	6	4	4	6	3	4	8	6	6	6	5	3	7	5	4	7	4	9	
Relic, John	8	5	6	5	3	4	4	5	5	7	6	3	5	6	5	4	4	5	
Rickert, Parker	5	4	6	6	3	4	4	4	5	5	4	4	4	4	6	5	5	5	
Rutherford, Bill	6	4	4	7	3	4	6	6	5	6	8	4	6	6	4	6	4	5	